Tips!

Instruction Manual

Check all the components & screws before assembly. Do not install in case part is missing,contact us to

Components Screws&Tools W

(1] 1 /6 e 2 A (oD M6X35 16
B o M6X25 10
12 1 (7 = 4 C o M6X12 14
D > ST5X50 4
© 1 (8 2 E Cmf)mm M6X30 2
Fo| A 4
(4] 2 (0) = 4
G ST3.5X12 2
. &z
5 2 | ® 2 || "1 1
N )\ —= T )




N [ < N )
® < <
3 N <Y <
O < . ! { O = {
2 | i
&
O
O, N o |HT
o= > WA | T “
o AW WM o
)
<
N\ N\l N\l J
N [ N N o )
N — =
X > >
L < < 2]
©
X i
C ““““““\A\‘ A LIERANSZ AR
\\\\\‘\‘r&\ LIV AVIRARR A ,,,”’A ’,
i R AR
8 N\ (i i
of b ©- < H—— < A
A e
VAV < . LAY DRNX
©
o ﬁ“‘“““““é\ ,
‘i‘_m\‘\“\‘\‘, AR
o < < i
i AT
LN
<C
N\ N\l N\l J




